Ceské Budé&jovice (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 26.02.2011

# Jméno
1 Lebeda Véclav (1994)
2 Dana Jindfich (1994)
3 Novovesky Tomds (1995)
4 Ingeduld Vit (1994)
5 Linduska Frantisek (1994)
6 Moravec Simon (1994)
7 Spélensky Robert (1994)
8 Pechar Matyas (1995)
9 Schovalova Tereza (1994)
10 Hovorkova Dominika (1994)
11 Maresovad Jana (1994)
12 Podlahova Aneta (1994)
13 Ondraskova Denisa (1994)
DNS Hemelik Patrik (1994)

Generovano dne 07.12.2025 17:00

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

JPK AXIS

TJ KOH-I-NOOR Ceské Budéjovice

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TJ KOH-I-NOOR Ceské Budéjovice
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TCV JindfichQiv Hradec

Trisk €B

CYKLOMAX X TRI

Cas

00:10:59,00
00:11:06,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:33,00
00:11:35,00
00:11:58,00
00:12:20,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:12,00
00:13:26,00
00:15:01,00
00:15:18,00
00:15:42,00
00:08:51,00

Plavani
00:04:55,00(5)
00:04:44,00(4)
00:04:23,00(2)
00:04:22,00(1)
00:05:02,00(6)
00:05:02,00(7)
00:05:16,00(10)
00:06:03,00(12)
00:05:15,00(8)
00:04:39,00(3)
00:05:16,00(9)
00:06:10,00(13)
00:05:58,00(11)
00:03:21,00()

Béh
00:06:04,00(1)
00:06:22,00(2)
00:06:54,00(4)
00:07:11,00(8)
00:06:33,00(3)
00:06:56,00(5)
00:07:04,00(7)
00:07:02,00(6)
00:07:57,00(9)

00:08:47,00(10)
00:09:45,00(13)
00:09:08,00(11)
00:09:44,00(12)
00:05:30,00()

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



